
TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 684

NEFTA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:46 AM
003.1686666 HIGHWAY 42 07:56 AM
003.079HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 07:57 AM
003.137BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 08:01 AM
003.138BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR (SOUTH) 08:03 AM
003.112BISCAYNE BLVD & GLACIER WAY 08:04 AM
003.095RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 08:07 AM
003.161HOMESTEAD RD & WOODLAWN AVE 08:13 AM
003.194HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 08:15 AM
003.151HWY 42 & BENNETT DR 08:16 AM
003.182KATIE LN & PRISCILLA WAY 08:19 AM
003.134FAIRLANE DR & IMPALA CIR 08:21 AM
003.2102626 LAKE HARBIN RD 08:22 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:56 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 684

NEFTA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.107Deadhead - GREY FOX TR & DEER CREEK ACC (BHND CLBHSE) (2) GI 03:43 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.134FAIRLANE DR & IMPALA CIR 04:12 PM
003.182KATIE LN & PRISCILLA WAY 04:13 PM
003.1686666 HIGHWAY 42 04:25 PM
003.079HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 04:26 PM
003.112BISCAYNE BLVD & GLACIER WAY 04:27 PM
003.138BISCAYNE BLVD & SAGANAW DR (SOUTH) 04:28 PM
003.137BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 04:30 PM
003.095RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 04:33 PM
003.161HOMESTEAD RD & WOODLAWN AVE 04:38 PM
003.194HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 04:39 PM
003.151HWY 42 & BENNETT DR 04:42 PM
003.2102626 LAKE HARBIN RD 04:44 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:09 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 716

BYRON MERRITT (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:53 AM
003.147FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 07:59 AM
003.089PLATTE DR & NATRONA CT 08:01 AM
003.009PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (WEST) 08:02 AM
003.083PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (EAST) 08:03 AM
003.084FIELDWAY RD & VILLAGER WAY (WEST) 08:07 AM
003.080PEACHTREE FARM RD & FIELDWAY RD 08:08 AM
003.013VILLAGER WAY & BARRWYN DR 08:09 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM
@CP.36AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:52 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 716

BYRON MERRITT (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.028Deadhead - REX RD & FARMBROOK LN 03:53 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.147FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 04:17 PM
003.089PLATTE DR & NATRONA CT 04:19 PM
003.009PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (WEST) 04:20 PM
003.083PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (EAST) 04:21 PM
003.084FIELDWAY RD & VILLAGER WAY (WEST) 04:25 PM
003.080PEACHTREE FARM RD & FIELDWAY RD 04:26 PM
003.013VILLAGER WAY & BARRWYN DR 04:27 PM
@CP.00PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:02 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 731

DEMETRIA NICKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.019

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
003.1722649 LAKE HARBIN RD 08:08 AM
003.090MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 08:09 AM
003.189MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 08:10 AM
003.185MT ZION BLVD @ BRIGADOON APTS 08:12 AM
003.184MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 08:13 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM
@CP.36AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:51 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 731

DEMETRIA NICKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.119

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.006Deadhead - CRISTIE DR & MT ZION BLVD 03:56 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.1722649 LAKE HARBIN RD 04:12 PM
003.090MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 04:13 PM
003.189MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 04:14 PM
003.185MT ZION BLVD @ BRIGADOON APTS 04:15 PM
003.184MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 04:16 PM
@CP.35PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:30 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 735

KAREN JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:04 AM
003.113DALE RD & BELLS LANDING DR 08:10 AM
003.115DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 08:11 AM
003.114NEW DALE RD & MOSSWOOD LN (W) 08:13 AM
003.069NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT (E) 08:14 AM
003.096MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 08:15 AM
003.206DALE RD & WELLINGTON TERR 08:17 AM
003.208DALE RD & HENLEY ST 08:19 AM
003.131MONICA DR & MONICA WAY 08:25 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:02 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 735

KAREN JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.02ADeadhead - GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 03:58 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:10 PM
003.131MONICA DR & MONICA WAY 04:21 PM
003.113DALE RD & BELLS LANDING DR 04:27 PM
003.115DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 04:28 PM
003.114NEW DALE RD & MOSSWOOD LN (W) 04:29 PM
003.069NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT (E) 04:30 PM
003.096MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 04:32 PM
003.206DALE RD & WELLINGTON TERR 04:34 PM
003.208DALE RD & HENLEY ST 04:35 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:05 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

KARLA HEADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:58 AM
003.040MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 08:07 AM
003.034BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 08:11 AM
003.047HERITAGE LN & MARIE CT 08:12 AM
003.186HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 08:15 AM
003.187VESTA BROOK DR N & HERITAGE LN 08:16 AM
003.188GREEN MEADOW LN & BAXTER CT 08:17 AM
003.054MT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 08:19 AM
003.094MT ZION BLVD & EAST MEYER DR 08:20 AM
003.198MOUNT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 08:22 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:57 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 751

KARLA HEADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.002Deadhead - MT ZION BLVD & EAST MEYER DR 03:54 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.040MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 04:14 PM
003.034BROOK DR & LONDONDERRY DR 04:16 PM
003.186HERITAGE LN & LONDONDERRY DR 04:17 PM
003.047HERITAGE LN & MARIE CT 04:20 PM
003.187VESTA BROOK DR N & HERITAGE LN 04:21 PM
003.188GREEN MEADOW LN & BAXTER CT 04:22 PM
003.054MT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 04:24 PM
003.094MT ZION BLVD & EAST MEYER DR 04:25 PM
003.198MOUNT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 04:28 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:59 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 784

SHANETTE SHERFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:57 AM
003.002CENTRAL PARK LOOP & CENTRAL PARK WAY 08:10 AM
003.001CARLA DR & MEADOWBROOK LN 08:14 AM
003.008REVENA DR & LOMA CT 08:16 AM
003.007CAMERON RD & NORDIC PL 08:18 AM
003.207FLEMING RD & CAMERON RD 08:20 AM
003.010FLEMING RD & LANIER PL 08:22 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.28AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:00 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL*

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 784

SHANETTE SHERFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.047Deadhead - CENTRAL PARK LOOP & CENTRAL PARK WAY 03:40 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.002CENTRAL PARK LOOP & CENTRAL PARK WAY 04:13 PM
003.001CARLA DR & MEADOWBROOK LN 04:16 PM
003.008REVENA DR & LOMA CT 04:19 PM
003.007CAMERON RD & NORDIC PL 04:20 PM
003.207FLEMING RD & CAMERON RD 04:23 PM
003.010FLEMING RD & LANIER PL 04:24 PM
003.H012235 MOUNT ZION PKWY @ SUN STES* 04:29 PM
003.H02T & T SALLIS-COOPER&T COOPER-MMS/TWSHNGTN-MHS)* 04:29 PM
@CP.00PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:52 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 786

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.021

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:47 AM
003.093HWY 42 & FARN DR 07:53 AM
003.028GRANT RD & WEBB DR EW 07:57 AM
003.081GRANT RD & VILLAGE PARK DR (EAST) 07:58 AM
003.077GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 08:00 AM
003.2023779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 08:11 AM
003.006VILLAGE CROSSING CIR & VILLAGE PARK DR 08:16 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.07AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:52 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 786

HENRY ALEXANDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.121

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.059Deadhead - HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 03:52 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.093HWY 42 & FARN DR 04:12 PM
003.028GRANT RD & WEBB DR EW 04:16 PM
003.081GRANT RD & VILLAGE PARK DR (EAST) 04:17 PM
003.077GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 04:18 PM
003.2023779 GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 04:28 PM
003.006VILLAGE CROSSING CIR & VILLAGE PARK DR 04:33 PM
@CP.72PM OUT - BUS SHOP 05:03 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 793

KRISTIE JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:04 AM
003.130MEADOWBROOK LN & ARGONNE DR 08:05 AM
003.108MEADOWBROOK LN & DUFFEY DR @ WENDELL WAY 08:07 AM
003.193S LEE ST @  NORTHRIDGE CONDOS 08:11 AM
003.153LAKE HARBIN RD & CHILDERS WAY 08:13 AM
003.101PEACOCK BLVD & PINECREST DR 08:14 AM
003.142CHARLES DR & VICTORIA DR (NORTH) 08:16 AM
003.125CHARLES DR & VICTORIA DR (SOUTH) 08:17 AM
003.124WENDY JEAN DR & DARRELL CT 08:18 AM
003.061WENDY JEAN DR & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 08:19 AM
003.121PLEASANT VALLEY DR & RANDALL MARK DR 08:21 AM
003.0196463 PLEASANT VALLEY DR 08:23 AM
003.149LAKE HARBIN RD & HERITAGE RUN 08:25 AM
003.021MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 08:28 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:01 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 793

KRISTIE JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.064Deadhead - AMITY CT & BOBOLINK DR 03:52 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.0196463 PLEASANT VALLEY DR 04:13 PM
003.121PLEASANT VALLEY DR & RANDALL MARK DR 04:15 PM
003.061WENDY JEAN DR & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 04:16 PM
003.124WENDY JEAN DR & DARRELL CT 04:17 PM
003.125CHARLES DR & VICTORIA DR (SOUTH) 04:19 PM
003.142CHARLES DR & VICTORIA DR (NORTH) 04:21 PM
003.101PEACOCK BLVD & PINECREST DR 04:23 PM
003.130MEADOWBROOK LN & ARGONNE DR 04:25 PM
003.108MEADOWBROOK LN & DUFFEY DR @ WENDELL WAY 04:26 PM
003.193S LEE ST @  NORTHRIDGE CONDOS 04:30 PM
003.153LAKE HARBIN RD & CHILDERS WAY 04:32 PM
003.149LAKE HARBIN RD & HERITAGE RUN 04:34 PM
003.021MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 04:37 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:00 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:03 AM
003.072OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 08:08 AM
003.116OLD REX MORROW RD & ACORN DR 08:09 AM
003.00KHWY 42 & AMERSON CT 08:11 AM
003.044HWY 42 & OWENS TR 08:14 AM
003.00MHWY 42 & STONE CREEK DR 08:15 AM
003.100LAKE HARBIN RD & CULVER DR 08:17 AM
003.1456286 MT ZION BLVD 08:18 AM
003.014CRISTIE DR & LYNN CT 08:19 AM
003.109SHELLEY LN & KATHIE CT 08:21 AM
003.066RANDY LN & SHELLEY LN 08:22 AM
003.030RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 08:23 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:57 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.039Deadhead - LAKE HARBIN RD & CASTLEWOOD DR 03:56 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.072OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 04:09 PM
003.116OLD REX MORROW RD & ACORN DR 04:10 PM
003.00KHWY 42 & AMERSON CT 04:13 PM
003.044HWY 42 & OWENS TR 04:16 PM
003.00MHWY 42 & STONE CREEK DR 04:17 PM
003.100LAKE HARBIN RD & CULVER DR 04:19 PM
003.1456286 MT ZION BLVD 04:20 PM
003.014CRISTIE DR & LYNN CT 04:21 PM
003.109SHELLEY LN & KATHIE CT 04:23 PM
003.066RANDY LN & SHELLEY LN 04:24 PM
003.030RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 04:25 PM
@CP.12PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:51 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 821

TENDRIA WEEKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.023

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:04 AM
003.049CARLA DR & HUIE DR 08:13 AM
003.0036252 N LEE ST @ MORROW CONDOS 08:14 AM
003.043OLD REX MORROW RD & PRINCETON AVE 08:16 AM
003.038FLORENCE DR & MURRY TR 08:19 AM
003.039OXFORD DR & TWILIGHT TR 08:21 AM
003.0411761 OXFORD DR @ OXFORD TOWNHOUSES 08:23 AM
003.074RAINWOOD APTS (CENTER OF COMPLEX) 08:28 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:01 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 821

TENDRIA WEEKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.123

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.040Deadhead - BROOKWOOD BLVD & SUNSET PARK 03:51 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.074RAINWOOD APTS (CENTER OF COMPLEX) 04:07 PM
003.0411761 OXFORD DR @ OXFORD TOWNHOUSES 04:12 PM
003.039OXFORD DR & TWILIGHT TR 04:13 PM
003.043OLD REX MORROW RD & PRINCETON AVE 04:15 PM
003.038FLORENCE DR & MURRY TR 04:17 PM
003.049CARLA DR & HUIE DR 04:22 PM
003.0036252 N LEE ST @ MORROW CONDOS 04:23 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:47 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 854

TAMARA EZZARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:56 AM
003.057OAK CIR & WYNN WAY 08:02 AM
003.004WYNN WAY & OLD TONY RD 08:03 AM
003.015OLD TONY RD & OAK DR 08:04 AM
003.078STAGECOACH RD & REUBEN CT 08:13 AM
003.00RSTAGECOACH RD & STAGECOACH PASS 08:14 AM
003.154REX RD & REX MILL TERR 08:17 AM
003.087REX RD & COLONNADE DR 08:20 AM
003.192HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 08:24 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:02 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 854

TAMARA EZZARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.141Deadhead - DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & STAR FLOWER DR 03:46 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.057OAK CIR & WYNN WAY 04:13 PM
003.004WYNN WAY & OLD TONY RD 04:14 PM
003.015OLD TONY RD & OAK DR 04:15 PM
003.078STAGECOACH RD & REUBEN CT 04:24 PM
003.00RSTAGECOACH RD & STAGECOACH PASS 04:25 PM
003.154REX RD & REX MILL TERR 04:28 PM
003.087REX RD & COLONNADE DR 04:30 PM
003.192HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 04:33 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:55 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 865

JACKIE HANCOCKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM
003.146HOMESTEAD CIR & COUNTRY CT 07:57 AM
003.150HOMESTEAD CIR & HOMESTEAD CT 07:58 AM
003.051REX RD & RUBY WALK 07:59 AM
003.0505815 STAGECOACH RD 08:01 AM
003.076STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 08:02 AM
003.026FOXFIELD TRL & SADDLEMONT CT 08:03 AM
003.045HUNT WAY & FOX RUN 08:05 AM
003.171WILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 08:07 AM
003.00FWILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 08:09 AM
003.032COATSWORTH DR & CHALICE WAY 08:10 AM
003.016LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 08:13 AM
003.0974071 MINNOW RD 08:16 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.54AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:57 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 865

JACKIE HANCOCKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.092Deadhead - DREXEL LN & FIELDER RD 03:50 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.146HOMESTEAD CIR & COUNTRY CT 04:13 PM
003.150HOMESTEAD CIR & HOMESTEAD CT 04:14 PM
003.051REX RD & RUBY WALK 04:15 PM
003.0505815 STAGECOACH RD 04:17 PM
003.076STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 04:18 PM
003.026FOXFIELD TRL & SADDLEMONT CT 04:19 PM
003.045HUNT WAY & FOX RUN 04:21 PM
003.171WILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 04:24 PM
003.00FWILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 04:26 PM
003.032COATSWORTH DR & CHALICE WAY 04:27 PM
003.016LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 04:31 PM
003.0974071 MINNOW RD 04:33 PM
@CP.54PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:06 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:53 AM
003.158WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN - SOUTH 08:02 AM
003.159WOODFIELD DR & PANTHER CT 08:03 AM
003.179WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN - NORTH 08:04 AM
003.062ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 08:07 AM
003.174ROCK CREEK DR & HOLLOW OAK DR 08:08 AM
003.160ROCK CREEK CT & POPLAR RIDGE DR 08:09 AM
003.173POPLAR RIDGE DR & WILDFLOWER RD 08:11 AM
003.064ROCK CREEK DR & CREEKFORD LN 08:12 AM
003.075ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 08:13 AM
003.00UDALE RD & HARPER LN 08:17 AM
003.175CREEKWOOD DR & BRANCH DR 08:18 AM
003.176CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 08:19 AM
003.177CANTERBURY TR & BENT CREEK DR 08:20 AM
003.178BEDFORD RD & ARLINGTON DR 08:21 AM
003.0866698 FIELDER RD 08:22 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:32 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:59 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.049Deadhead - COBBROOK DR & REX RD 03:57 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.158WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN - SOUTH 04:11 PM
003.159WOODFIELD DR & PANTHER CT 04:12 PM
003.179WOODFIELD DR & WOODFIELD LN - NORTH 04:13 PM
003.075ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 04:15 PM
003.064ROCK CREEK DR & CREEKFORD LN 04:16 PM
003.062ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 04:17 PM
003.174ROCK CREEK DR & HOLLOW OAK DR 04:19 PM
003.160ROCK CREEK CT & POPLAR RIDGE DR 04:20 PM
003.173POPLAR RIDGE DR & WILDFLOWER RD 04:21 PM
003.178BEDFORD RD & ARLINGTON DR 04:24 PM
003.177CANTERBURY TR & BENT CREEK DR 04:25 PM
003.00UDALE RD & HARPER LN 04:29 PM
003.175CREEKWOOD DR & BRANCH DR 04:30 PM
003.176CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 04:31 PM
003.0866698 FIELDER RD 04:34 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:02 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 888

FRANCES JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.020

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:01 AM
003.1645740 MEADOW LN 08:06 AM
003.060MEADOW LN & CLEARVIEW DR 08:07 AM
003.059CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOWVIEW RD 08:08 AM
003.00SWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY, EAST 08:12 AM
003.209WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 08:14 AM
003.162REX RD & REX RIDGE PKWY 08:17 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:52 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 888

FRANCES JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.120

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.007Deadhead - STAGECOACH RD & REUBEN CT 03:49 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.00SWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY, EAST 04:10 PM
003.209WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 04:13 PM
003.059CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOWVIEW RD 04:17 PM
003.060MEADOW LN & CLEARVIEW DR 04:18 PM
003.1645740 MEADOW LN 04:20 PM
003.162REX RD & REX RIDGE PKWY 04:24 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:51 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:54 AM
003.119COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 08:04 AM
003.025PEACHTREE LANDING DR & NEEDHAMS CT 08:05 AM
003.01I0PEACHTREE LANDING DR & BRANDONS VALLEY CT 08:06 AM
003.156PEACHTREE LANDING DR & ELLENWOOD RD 08:08 AM
003.046BOULDERCREST RD & HEBRON WAY PR 08:10 AM
003.036JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 08:11 AM
003.170FRONT ST & COLLEGE ST 08:16 AM
003.1445373 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 08:17 AM
003.139LUTHER CT & HOSEA CT 08:20 AM
003.141HOSEA CT & NEAL WAY 08:22 AM
003.091NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 08:23 AM
003.123NEAL WAY & DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 08:24 AM
003.0995680 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 08:26 AM
003.166DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & STAR FLOWER DR 08:27 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.20AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:01 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.041Deadhead - 3930 MINNOW RD 03:50 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.156PEACHTREE LANDING DR & ELLENWOOD RD 04:10 PM
003.01I0PEACHTREE LANDING DR & BRANDONS VALLEY CT 04:11 PM
003.025PEACHTREE LANDING DR & NEEDHAMS CT 04:12 PM
003.119COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 04:13 PM
003.046BOULDERCREST RD & HEBRON WAY PR 04:16 PM
003.036JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 04:18 PM
003.170FRONT ST & COLLEGE ST 04:20 PM
003.1445373 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 04:21 PM
003.091NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 04:23 PM
003.139LUTHER CT & HOSEA CT 04:24 PM
003.141HOSEA CT & NEAL WAY 04:25 PM
003.123NEAL WAY & DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 04:26 PM
003.0995680 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 04:28 PM
003.166DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & STAR FLOWER DR 04:30 PM
@CP.39PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:57 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 892

JENNIFER NORRINGTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM
003.01HBAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TR 07:55 AM
003.00CBAILEY DR & JACKSON LN 07:56 AM
003.152MEADOW GLEN CIR & ROLLING MEADOWS DR 07:59 AM
003.092GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRC 08:01 AM
003.024GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 08:02 AM
003.195ANVILBLOCK RD & ARLON PARK CT 08:03 AM
003.111ANVILBLOCK RD & CLAYTON CROSSING LN 08:04 AM
003.1634721 STAGECOACH RD 08:09 AM
003.035STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 08:10 AM
003.018STAGECOACH RD & OVERLAND TR 08:11 AM
003.00APANOLA RD & SADDLECREEK CIR 08:13 AM
003.037PANOLA RD & GILGAL WAY 08:15 AM
003.2035351 HIGHWAY 42 08:19 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:26 AM
@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:53 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 892

JENNIFER NORRINGTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.113Deadhead - DALE RD & HENLEY ST 03:50 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.01HBAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TR 04:13 PM
003.00CBAILEY DR & JACKSON LN 04:14 PM
003.152MEADOW GLEN CIR & ROLLING MEADOWS DR 04:17 PM
003.092GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRC 04:19 PM
003.024GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 04:21 PM
003.195ANVILBLOCK RD & ARLON PARK CT 04:22 PM
003.111ANVILBLOCK RD & CLAYTON CROSSING LN 04:23 PM
003.1634721 STAGECOACH RD 04:28 PM
003.035STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 04:29 PM
003.018STAGECOACH RD & OVERLAND TR 04:30 PM
003.00APANOLA RD & SADDLECREEK CIR 04:33 PM
003.037PANOLA RD & GILGAL WAY 04:34 PM
003.2035351 HIGHWAY 42 04:37 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:05 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:52 AM
003.157CABRIOLET TR & MENLO PARK DR 07:55 AM
003.180BOBOLINK CT & MENLO PARK DR 07:56 AM
003.181BRETTON DR & KATIE LN 07:58 AM
003.042RUNLET WAY & BOBOLINK DR 07:59 AM
003.197BOBOLINK DR & FIELDER RD 08:00 AM
003.1436308 HIGHWAY 42 08:03 AM
003.065PAWNEE DR & VALDEZ DR 08:05 AM
003.088NOGALES PL & PAWNEE DR 08:06 AM
003.058NOGALES PL & CHIPPEWA DR 08:07 AM
003.063CHIPPEWA DR & CALIENTE LN 08:08 AM
003.023HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 08:11 AM
003.107OLD REX MORROW RD & BRENSTON LN 08:12 AM
003.127BRENSTON DR & DEANN DR (EAST) 08:13 AM
003.033BRENSTON DR & DEANN DR (WEST) 08:15 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:21 AM
@CP.07AM OUT GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:48 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.091Deadhead - 3156 MT ZION RD @BRDGWTR (FOR WINSTED,WTRFRD 1 AP 03:48 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.033BRENSTON DR & DEANN DR (WEST) 04:07 PM
003.127BRENSTON DR & DEANN DR (EAST) 04:08 PM
003.063CHIPPEWA DR & CALIENTE LN 04:12 PM
003.065PAWNEE DR & VALDEZ DR 04:13 PM
003.088NOGALES PL & PAWNEE DR 04:15 PM
003.058NOGALES PL & CHIPPEWA DR 04:16 PM
003.157CABRIOLET TR & MENLO PARK DR 04:20 PM
003.180BOBOLINK CT & MENLO PARK DR 04:21 PM
003.181BRETTON DR & KATIE LN 04:23 PM
003.042RUNLET WAY & BOBOLINK DR 04:24 PM
003.197BOBOLINK DR & FIELDER RD 04:25 PM
003.1436308 HIGHWAY 42 04:27 PM
003.023HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 04:29 PM
003.107OLD REX MORROW RD & BRENSTON LN 04:30 PM
@CP.06PM OUT GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:58 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 925

JULIA DODDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
003.110MITCHELL RD & KING SAUL DR 07:35 AM
003.027ANVILBLOCK RD & MITCHELLS VALLEY CT 07:37 AM
003.102WESTMINSTER DR & ST JAMES CT 07:40 AM
003.122WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 07:42 AM
003.082WESTMINISTER DR & ABBEY CT 07:43 AM
003.103MITCHELL LN & MORTONS WAY 07:47 AM
003.00OMITCHELLS RIDGE DR & MITCHELLS GLEN CT 07:48 AM
003.128MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 07:49 AM
003.2113324 ANVILBLOCK RD 07:51 AM
003.106NORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 07:54 AM
003.00BNORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TR 07:56 AM
003.129NORTHRIDGE TR & RIDGELAND TERR 07:57 AM
003.01ONOAHS LN & CALEB CT 08:00 AM
003.1174139 BOULDERCREST RD 08:02 AM
003.00HGRACEWOOD PARK DR & STACY LN 08:04 AM
003.01ATILSON RD & BOULDERCREST RD 08:06 AM
003.01F4588 BOULDERCREST RD 08:07 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:20 AM
@CP.54AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:47 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 925

JULIA DODDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.01Deadhead - STAND BY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:52 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.110MITCHELL RD & KING SAUL DR 04:13 PM
003.027ANVILBLOCK RD & MITCHELLS VALLEY CT 04:15 PM
003.082WESTMINISTER DR & ABBEY CT 04:16 PM
003.122WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 04:17 PM
003.102WESTMINSTER DR & ST JAMES CT 04:19 PM
003.128MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 04:22 PM
003.00OMITCHELLS RIDGE DR & MITCHELLS GLEN CT 04:23 PM
003.103MITCHELL LN & MORTONS WAY 04:25 PM
003.2113324 ANVILBLOCK RD 04:30 PM
003.129NORTHRIDGE TR & RIDGELAND TERR 04:31 PM
003.00BNORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TR 04:33 PM
003.106NORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 04:34 PM
003.01ONOAHS LN & CALEB CT 04:38 PM
003.1174139 BOULDERCREST RD 04:40 PM
003.00HGRACEWOOD PARK DR & STACY LN 04:41 PM
003.01ATILSON RD & BOULDERCREST RD 04:42 PM
003.01F4588 BOULDERCREST RD 04:44 PM
@CP.54PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:16 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 931

NANCY GIBSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:46 AM
003.085HARPER DR & WATERFORD CT 07:50 AM
003.196JONESBORO RD & LAKELAND CIR 07:52 AM
003.01BREX RD @ HURON DR 07:53 AM
003.056JOY LAKE RD & ATTUCKS BLVD 07:58 AM
003.2002339 FOREST PKWY @ CREEKVIEW LN 08:00 AM
003.029SAPPHIRE LOOP & SAPPHIRE CIR 08:02 AM
003.0715576 SAPPHIRE CIR 08:04 AM
003.01ESAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 08:05 AM
003.1675192 OLD GRANT RD @ EAST CLAYTON ES ACC (PRKG LOT) 08:10 AM
003.2042630 FOREST PKWY 08:11 AM
003.199HOLLAND PARK PR & ADDISON DR PR 08:16 AM
003.0053RD AVE LC & COOK RD 08:21 AM
003.135SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERSUN DR 08:25 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:01 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 931

NANCY GIBSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.00FDeadhead - BROOKSHAW RD & HIGH VIEW RD 03:55 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.085HARPER DR & WATERFORD CT 04:08 PM
003.196JONESBORO RD & LAKELAND CIR 04:10 PM
003.01BREX RD @ HURON DR 04:11 PM
003.056JOY LAKE RD & ATTUCKS BLVD 04:16 PM
003.2002339 FOREST PKWY @ CREEKVIEW LN 04:18 PM
003.01ESAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 04:19 PM
003.029SAPPHIRE LOOP & SAPPHIRE CIR 04:20 PM
003.0715576 SAPPHIRE CIR 04:22 PM
003.1675192 OLD GRANT RD @ EAST CLAYTON ES ACC (PRKG LOT) 04:27 PM
003.2042630 FOREST PKWY 04:28 PM
003.199HOLLAND PARK PR & ADDISON DR PR 04:33 PM
003.0053RD AVE LC & COOK RD 04:38 PM
003.135SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERSUN DR 04:42 PM
@CP.36PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:08 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 937

VICTOR MEMEHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  REX MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:57 AM
003.2012971 REX RD 08:07 AM
003.190KATHERINE RD & FAY DR 08:09 AM
003.053AMBERLY RD & PEMBROKE DR 08:11 AM
003.052AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 08:12 AM
003.120CHARLOTTE DR & PADDINGTON TRL 08:13 AM
003.191PADDINGTON TR & AMBERLY RD 08:14 AM
003.055CHARLOTTE DR & TINA LN 08:16 AM
003.017REX RD & RANDY CT 08:19 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:25 AM
@CP.01AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:55 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL*

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 937

VICTOR MEMEHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

029.051Deadhead - 6795 MADDOX RD 03:33 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.2012971 REX RD 04:07 PM
003.055CHARLOTTE DR & TINA LN 04:10 PM
003.190KATHERINE RD & FAY DR 04:11 PM
003.053AMBERLY RD & PEMBROKE DR 04:13 PM
003.052AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 04:14 PM
003.120CHARLOTTE DR & PADDINGTON TRL 04:16 PM
003.191PADDINGTON TR & AMBERLY RD 04:17 PM
003.017REX RD & RANDY CT 04:22 PM
003.H042235 MOUNT ZION PKWY @ HOTEL(J&S METAYER/RXMMS)* 04:32 PM
@CP.06PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:49 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 940

CARNATA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:56 AM
003.169HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP (PARKING LOT, LEFT OF MHP) 08:01 AM
003.2056102 CROOKED CREEK DR 08:08 AM
003.012CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK DR 08:09 AM
003.068CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRC 08:11 AM
003.00TTAR CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK DR 08:14 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:26 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:53 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 940

CARNATA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.00CDeadhead - 5071 BOULDERCREST RD 03:52 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.169HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP (PARKING LOT, LEFT OF MHP) 04:10 PM
003.012CROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK DR 04:16 PM
003.2056102 CROOKED CREEK DR 04:18 PM
003.068CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRC 04:21 PM
003.00TTAR CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK DR 04:23 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:51 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 948

ALFREDA SHUFFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.024

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.000Deadhead - SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM
003.073PANOLA RD & EMILY CIR 07:57 AM
003.104VANITY JOYS LN & KERRIES CT 07:58 AM
003.01GVANITY JOYS LN & CHARLENE CT 08:00 AM
003.022DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 08:06 AM
003.031SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 08:09 AM
003.0705864 RONNIE DR 08:12 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:20 AM
@CP.00AM OUT - GARDEN WALK 08:46 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 948

ALFREDA SHUFFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.124

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

019.02BDeadhead - COLONNADE DR & COLONNADE DR 03:51 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.073PANOLA RD & EMILY CIR 04:11 PM
003.104VANITY JOYS LN & KERRIES CT 04:13 PM
003.01GVANITY JOYS LN & CHARLENE CT 04:14 PM
003.022DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 04:20 PM
003.031SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 04:24 PM
003.0705864 RONNIE DR 04:26 PM
@CP.28PM OUT - GARDEN WALK 04:53 PM



TO MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 951

SHANNON NOWDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:03 AM
003.105RABUN RD & CASTILE DR 08:11 AM
003.0202070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ MAGNOLIA WOODS APTS 08:16 AM
003.126STRATFORD ARMS DR & STRATFORD ARMS CIR 08:21 AM
003.00LMURAL CIR & TWILIGHT TR 08:23 AM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:56 AM



FROM MORROW HIGH SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 951

SHANNON NOWDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 003.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

015.022Deadhead - SUMMERVIEW WAY & SUMMERSUN DR 03:52 PM
003.000SCHOOL:  MORROW HIGH SCHOOL 04:00 PM
003.105RABUN RD & CASTILE DR 04:10 PM
003.0202070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ MAGNOLIA WOODS APTS 04:14 PM
003.126STRATFORD ARMS DR & STRATFORD ARMS CIR 04:18 PM
003.00LMURAL CIR & TWILIGHT TR 04:20 PM
@CP.00PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:44 PM


